Coaches:

e Kolby Flach, Asst Coach

e Dan Gillespie

Players (10)

NAME GRADE
Holden Ashby 12
Connor Boland 12
Dominick Camadine 11
Dean Chevrier 12
Tyler Gibson 11
Mason Haber 11
Parker Malone 11
Zachary Manning 10
Timothy O'Brien 10
Andrew Palmer 10

Maple Hill
Boys Varsity Basketball
2025 - 2026

NUMBER

21
14
10
12
24
13
5

22
33
23

HOME NUMBER

Athletics Director: Scott Hanrahan
Assistant: Jen Tedford

1477 South Schodack Rd
Castleton, NY, 12033

(518) 732-7701
http://www.schodack.k12.ny.us/

AWAY NUMBER POSITION HEIGHT

6'3
6'1
510
6'1
6'3
6'0
511
6'0
6'0
6'1
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